
Contact Details

Payment Details

City:

Ph #:

Name:

Name:

Email:

Email:

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION 

Company Name:

REGISTRATION OPTIONS

Address:

Credit card number:

Zip Code:

Email:

Exp: Ccv:

Name on card:

Signature

I authorize the credit card to be charged the outstanding amount for my event.

Credit CardPayment method: Check*

State:

Class #:Name:

Attendees:

Email:Name:

Full Registration
Includes luncheons, speaker sessions, celebration dinner, and socials. Ag 
tours not included.

Family and Farm Package
Two full registration tickets (Ag tours not included) and placement on a shared 
sponsor banner displayed at the conference.

State of the Foundation Luncheon (only)

The Farmer's Table - Celebration Dinner (only)

Ag Tours (only)

QuantityEarly Bird 
(on or before  4/5/24*)

Full Price
(after 4/5/24)

Total

$300.00

$750.00

$100.00

$175.00

$75.00

$400.00

$950.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

WE GROW LEADERS WHO MAKE A DIFFERENCE

CONTACT INFORMATION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Name on card:

*All mailed checks must be post marked by
4/5 to receive the early bird discount
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