2024

ILAC Social & Tours June 25–26

Alumni Conference June 27-28

REGISTRATION OPTIONS

Full Registration





CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

Early Bird

(on or before 4/5/24*)

Full Price

(after 4/5/24)

Quantity

Total

Includes luncheons, speaker sessions, celebration dinner, and socials. Ag tours not included.	\$300.00	\$400.00		
Family and Farm Package Two full registration tickets (Ag tours not included) and placement on a shared sponsor banner displayed at the conference.	\$750.00	\$950.00		
State of the Foundation Luncheon (only)	N/A	\$100.00		
The Farmer's Table - Celebration Dinner (only)	N/A	\$175.00		
Ag Tours (only)	N/A	\$75.00		
CONTACT INF	ORMATIC	ON		
Name:	Class #: _	Ph #:_		
Company Name:	Email:			
Address:				
City: State	_ State: Zip Code:			
Attendees:				
Name:	Email:			
Name:	Email:			
Name:	Email:			
PAYMENT INF	ORMATIC	ON		
Payment method: Check*	Credit Card			
Credit card number:	Exp: Ccv:			
Name on card:	•			
I authorize the credit card to be charged the out	tstanding amo	unt for my eve	nt.	
Signature	*All mailed checks must be post marked by 4/5 to receive the early bird discount			